First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

29
125
4.3

40
23
57.5
274

266
6.49
11.91

391
31.97
68.03

63
6.2

o

198
39.6

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

31
105
3.4

39
23
59.0
242

242
6.21
10.52

347
30.26
69.74

70
5.0

o o

301
43.0

53
17.7



Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency

163
32.6

N
~

NNOOOWRPEFPPEFPW

100.00
29:21
46.7

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency

131
18.7

30

w

w
NOOOWERLNE MW

N

100.0
30:39
27.3



Rushing:
Levens
Parker
Mitchell
Henderson
Freeman

Receiving:
Freeman
Schroeder
Levens
Bradford
Henderson
Davis
Mitchell

Passing:
Favre

Punt Returns:
Edwards

Kickoff
Returns

Mitchell

Punting:
Aguiar

Kicking:
Longwell

Att
22

NP W

Rec.

P WERE MNP

Att
40

No.

No.

No.

KO

Yards
103

-2

21

2

1

Yards
11
109
53

61

31

Com
23

FC

Yrds
163

Yrds
198

TB

Avg.
4.7
-0.7
21.0
1.0
1.0

Avg.
11.0
18.2

7.6
15.3
8.0
10.3
1.0

Pct
Com
57.5

Yrds

Avg.
32.6

Avg.
39.6

FGA
2

Long
23

21

Long
11
38
16
40

16
Yards
Gained

274
Avg.

0.0

Long
98

Long
48

FGM
2

TD

O OO oo

TD

OO ONOOO

TD
1

Long
1

TD

Blk

FG%
100

Long
40

TD
0

Had
Int.

1

Pct
TD
2.5

Long XPA XPM

41

3

3

Pct
Int
2.5

XP%
100

Avg.
Gain
6.9

Points
9

Rating
76.5



Rushing:
Gary
Davis
Loville
Griese
Griffith

Receiving:
R. Smith
McCaffrey
Chamberlain
Griffith
Carswell
Gary

Loville

Passing:
Griese
R.Smith

Punt Returns:

Watson

Kickoff
Returns

Watson
R. Smith

Punting:
Rouen

Kicking:
Elam

Interceptions:

James

Sacks:
Pryce

Att
20

N WEF Ol

Rec.

R R OINO0TWOo

Att
38

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.

Yards
62
11
14
11

Yards
75
32
91

23

Com

22

FC

Yrds
125

Yrds
301

B

Yrds

Avg.
3.1
2.2

14.0
3.7
3.5

Avg.
12.5
10.7
18.2

4.0
4.6
7.0
6.0

Pct
Com
57.9
100.0

Yrds
53

Avg.
20.8
6.0

Avg.
43.0

FGA

Avg.
0.0

Long
11

14

Long
25
17
32
12
13

Yards
Gained
229
13

Avg.
17.7

Long
25

Long
54

FGM

Long

TD

QOO r K

TD

OO OO oo

TD

Long
43

TD

o

Blk

FG%

100

TD
0

Long
32
13

TD
0

Had
Int.

0
0

Pct

TD
2.6
0.0

Long XPA XPM

50

3

3

Pct

Int
0.0
0.0

XP%
100

Avg.

Gain
6.0
13.0

Points
9

Rating
84.2
118.8



