



First Downs	22	First Downs	22
Rushing	6	Rushing	9
Passing	14	Passing	10
Penalty	2	Penalty	3
Rushes	29	Rushes	31
Yards Gained (Net)	125	Yards Gained (Net)	105
Average Gain	4.3	Average Gain	3.4
Passes Attempted	40	Passes Attempted	39
Completed	23	Completed	23
Percent Completed	57.5	Percent Completed	59.0
Total Yards Gained	274	Total Yards Gained	242
Passer Tackled	1	Passer Tackled	0
Yards Lost	8	Yards Lost	0
Net Yards Gained	266	Net Yards Gained	242
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	6.49	Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	6.21
Yards Gained Per Completion	11.91	Yards Gained Per Completion	10.52
Net Yards Gained		Net Yards Gained	
Rushing and Passing	391	Rushing and Passing	347
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	31.97	Percent Total Yards - Rushing	30.26
Percent Total Yards - Passing	68.03	Percent Total Yards - Passing	69.74
Ball Control Plays	63	Ball Control Plays	70
Average Gain (Net)	6.2	Average Gain (Net)	5.0
Interceptions		Interceptions	
Had Intercepted	1	Had Intercepted	0
Yards Opponents Returned	0	Yards Opponents Returned	0
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	Returned by Opponents for TD	0
Punts	5	Punts	7
Yards Punted	198	Yards Punted	301
Average Yards Per Punt	39.6	Average Yards Per Punt	43.0
Punt Returns	4	Punt Returns	3
Yards Returned	-6	Yards Returned	53
Average Yards Per Return	0.0	Average Yards Per Return	17.7
Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0

Kickoff Returns	5	Kickoff Returns	7
Yards Returned	163	Yards Returned	131
Average Yards Per Return	32.6	Average Yards Per Return	18.7
Returned for TD	1	Returned for TD	0
Penalties	7	Penalties	4
Yards Penalized	63	Yards Penalized	30
Taras i silanzaa	00	Taras i sitanzoa	00
Fumbles	3	Fumbles	3
Lost	2	Lost	3
Total Points Scored	27	Total Points Scored	33
Touchdowns (Total)	3	Touchdowns (Total)	4
Touchdowns Rushing	1	Touchdowns Rushing	1
Touchdowns Passing	1	Touchdowns Passing	2
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1
*Extra Points	3	*Extra Points	3
2Pt Conversions	0	2Pt Conversions	0
2Pt Conversion Attempts	0	2Pt Conversion Attempts	0
Safeties	0	Safeties	0
Field Goals	2	Field Goals	2
Field Goal Attempts	2	Field Goal Attempts	2
Percent Successful	100.00	Percent Successful	100.0
Possesion:	29:21	Possesion:	30:39
Third Down Efficiency	46.7	Third Down Efficiency	27.3



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Levens	22	103	4.7	23	0						
Parker	3	-2	-0.7	2	0						
Mitchell	1	21	21.0	21	0						
Henderson	2	2	1.0	5	0						
Freeman	1	1	1.0	1	0						
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Freeman	1	11	11.0	11	0						
Schroeder	6	109	18.2	38	0						
Levens	7	53	7.6	16	0						
Bradford	4	61	15.3	40	2						
Henderson	1	8	8.0	8	0						
Davis	3	31	10.3	16	0						
Mitchell	1	1	1.0	1	0						
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Δνα	
			FUL	i ai us				FUL	FCI	Avg.	
Paccing:	Λ++	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int	TD	Int	Gain	Dating
Passing:	Att	Com	Com 57.5	Gained 274	TD 1	Long 40	Int.	TD	Int 25	Gain 6 9	Rating 76.5
Passing: Favre	Att 40	Com 23	Com 57.5	Gained 274	TD 1	Long 40	Int. 1	TD 2.5	Int 2.5	Gain 6.9	Rating 76.5
Favre Punt Returns:	40 No.	23 FC	57.5 Yrds	274 Avg.		40 TD					_
Favre	40	23	57.5	274	1	40					_
Favre Punt Returns: Edwards	40 No.	23 FC	57.5 Yrds	274 Avg.	1 Long	40 TD					_
Favre Punt Returns:	40 No.	23 FC 0	57.5 Yrds -6	274 Avg. 0.0	1 Long	40 TD					_
Favre Punt Returns: Edwards Kickoff	40 No. 4	23 FC	57.5 Yrds	274 Avg.	1 Long 1	40 TD					_
Punt Returns: Edwards Kickoff Returns Mitchell	40 No. 4 No. 5	23 FC 0 Yrds 163	57.5 Yrds -6 Avg. 32.6	274 Avg. 0.0 Long 98	1 Long 1 TD 1	40 TD					_
Punt Returns: Edwards Kickoff Returns Mitchell Punting:	40 No. 4 No. 5	23 FC 0 Yrds 163 Yrds	57.5 Yrds -6 Avg. 32.6 Avg.	274 Avg. 0.0 Long 98 Long	Long 1 TD 1 Blk	40 TD					_
Punt Returns: Edwards Kickoff Returns Mitchell	40 No. 4 No. 5	23 FC 0 Yrds 163	57.5 Yrds -6 Avg. 32.6	274 Avg. 0.0 Long 98	1 Long 1 TD 1	40 TD					_
Punt Returns: Edwards Kickoff Returns Mitchell Punting: Aguiar	40 No. 4 No. 5 No. 5	23 FC 0 Yrds 163 Yrds 198	57.5 Yrds -6 Avg. 32.6 Avg. 39.6	274 Avg. 0.0 Long 98 Long 48	1 Long 1 TD 1 Blk 0	40 TD 0	1	2.5	2.5	6.9	_
Punt Returns: Edwards Kickoff Returns Mitchell Punting:	40 No. 4 No. 5	23 FC 0 Yrds 163 Yrds	57.5 Yrds -6 Avg. 32.6 Avg.	274 Avg. 0.0 Long 98 Long	Long 1 TD 1 Blk	40 TD					_



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Gary	20	62	3.1	11	1						
Davis	5	11	2.2	6	1						
Loville	1	14	14.0	14	0						
Griese	3	11	3.7	6	0						
Griffith	2	7	3.5	7	0						
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
R. Smith	6	75	12.5	25	0						
McCaffrey	3	32	10.7	17	0						
Chamberlain	5	91	18.2	32	1						
Griffith	2	8	4.0	12	0						
Carswell	5	23	4.6	13	0						
Gary	1	7	7.0	7	0						
Loville	1	6	6.0	6	0						
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Griese	38	22	57.9	229	1	32	0	2.6	0.0	6.0	84.2
R.Smith	1	1	100.0	13	0	13	0	0.0	0.0	13.0	118.8
rc.ommu		•	100.0	13	Ü	13	U	0.0	0.0	13.0	110.0
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD					
Watson	3	1	53	17.7	43	0					
Kickoff											
Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD						
Watson	6	125	20.8	25	0						
R. Smith	1	6	6.0	6	0						
-			_	_							
Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk						
Rouen	7	301	43.0	54	0						
Kicking:	ко	ТВ	FGA	FGM	FG%	Long	XPA	XPM	XP%	Points	
Elam	6	1	2	2	100	50	3	3	100	9	
Intercentions	Na	Vuolo	A	1	TD						
Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD						
James	1	0	0.0	0	0						
Sacks:	No.										

Pryce

1